
   Forster, Council chambers 
   Tues 10 October, 10am - 12pm

   Taree, Council chambers 
   Wed 11 October, 6 - 8pm

   Gloucester, Senior Citizens Centre 
   Thurs 12 October, 5.30 - 7.30pm

   Hallidays Point, Blackhead SLSC 
   Tues 17 October, 6 - 8pm

   Tea Gardens, Baptist Church  
   Wed 18 October, 6 - 8pm

   Harrington, Function Centre 
   Thurs 19 October, 6 - 8pm

   Wingham, Services Club 
   Tues 24 October, 6 - 8pm

   Bulahdelah, School of Arts 
   Thurs 26 October, 6 - 8pm

   Old Bar, Club Old Bar 
   Mon 30 October, 6 - 8pm

   Stroud, School of Arts 
   Tues 31 October, 6 - 8pm

COMMUNITY
MEETINGS October 

2017

YOUR CHANCE TO STAY UPDATED

midcoast.nsw.gov.au

We’ll be out in your community soon, so 
come along to hear about our key focus 
areas and meet your new Councillors.

In this upcoming round of meetings, we’ll cover 
our strategies for the year ahead, and our plans 
that address the issues you’ve identified as 
priorities.

You’ll also learn about the upcoming process for 
developing the Community Strategic Plan.  
A separate engagement schedule is currently 
being planned for this important roadmap that 
highlights community aspirations until 2030.

Help us spread the word! It’s important for us 
to connect with all corners of our community, so 
why not encourage a family member, neighbour, 
workmate, a friend or a young person to attend 
with you?

As always, these sessions are designed to bring 
you along our journey, and to help us identify and 
discuss your areas of priority.

We look forward to seeing  you at one of the ten 
sessions across the region (RSVP not required).

Choose a date 
and location 

that suits 
you, from 

ten different 
sessions


